

Imray Correction Notice

14 January 2019

ICG34-1

Chart G34 WGS 84

Edition 2014

Versions available:

New Edition (corrected to November 2014)

Update (corrected to March 2018)

Update (corrected to January 2019)

NOTE Below is a complete list of corrections issued since the 2014 edition of this chart was published. Corrections are listed chronologically in ascending order. For Update versions of this chart, please check the bottom left corner of the chart to determine the last applied correction. Any further corrections will be applicable from that point onwards.

1 Nisos Léros, Órmos Lakkí

Insert Lt Fl.3s6m3M in 37°07'·77N 26°51'·40E (ILNW 35/15)

2 Náxos W

Insert Lt Fl.WR.5s6/3M in 37°05'·92N 25°20'·70E. (ILNW 396/16)

3 Nisos Thira SE

Delete Y pillar Lt buoy Fl(5)Y.20s in 36°15'·23N 25°29'·73E (ILNW 587/16)

4 N. Nikouría SE

Delete island sym and enclosing dangerline in 36°52'·92N, 25°55'·46E (ILNW 181/18)